

CS no.76/24
SUMIT GARG Vs. HEMANT GUPTA

13.03.2024

Present: Ms. Rekha, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Learned counsel for the plaintiff seeks adjournment for filing court fees. Allowed.

Now to come up on 02.04.2024 for filing of court fee.

(SARITA BIRBAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North-East, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi/13.03.2024