

CS No.76/24
SUMIT GARG Vs. HEMANT GUPTA

20.04.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to Judicial Academy,
Dwarka, Delhi as a Resource person.

Present: Sh. Diwan Singh Chauhan, Advocate for the plaintiff
appeared through VC.

Put up on 06.05.2024 for purpose already fixed.

(Reader)/20.04.2024